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REFRIGERANT
LOCKING CAPS

· Security

· Compatibility

· Durable

· Tamper-resistant

· Easy
  Installation

REFRIGERANT
LOCKING CAPS

Item No.

91602-10 1/4" , RED FOR R-410, 10/PK

1/4" , RED FOR R-410, 12/PK

1/4" , RED FOR R-410, 2/PK

1/4" W/KEY, RED FOR R-410, 6/PK

1/4" W/KEYS, RED FOR R-410, 50/PK

91602-12

91602-2

91602-6K

91602-50K

Specifications

Item No.

91603-10 5/16" , RED FOR R-410, 10/PK

5/16" , RED FOR R-410, 12/PK

5/16" , RED FOR R-410, 2/PK

5/16" W/KEY, RED FOR R-410, 6/PK

5/16" W/KEYS, RED FOR R-410, 50/PK

91603-12

91603-2

91603-6K

91603-50K

Specifications

Item No.

91604-10 1/4" , UNIVERSAL SILVER, 10/PK

1/4" , UNIVERSAL SILVER, 12/PK

1/4" , UNIVERSAL SILVER, 2/PK

1/4" W/KEY, UNIVERSAL SILVER, 6/PK

1/4" W/KEYS, UNIVERSAL SILVER, 50/PK

91604-12

91604-2

91604-6K

91604-50K

Specifications

Item No.

91601-10 1/4" , GREEN FOR R-22, 10/PK

1/4" , GREEN FOR R-22, 12/PK

1/4" , GREEN FOR R-22, 2/PK

1/4" W/KEY, GREEN FOR R-22, 6/PK

1/4" W/KEYS, GREEN FOR R-22, 50/PK

91601-12

91601-2

91601-6K

91601-50K

Specifications

Item No.

91605 UNIVERSAL KEY FOR REFERIGERANT LOCKING CAP

Specifications

Key For Refrigerant Safety Caps

√  International Residential Code

√  Color-coded Refrigerant Protection
√  International Mechanical Code
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Code compliance: 
Meets the requirements of IMC and IRC codes.

Features:

Weatherproof: 
Has an anodized aluminum casing with threaded
brass inserts, which makes them resistant to
harsh weather conditions.

Universal key: 
Comes with a universal key that
fits locking caps from all major
manufacturers.

Deters theft: 
Tamper-resistant design
makes it difficult to access
the refrigerant. Special tools
are required to apply or remove
the caps.

Color-coded: 
The caps are embossed and
color-coded, which helps prevent
accidental mixing of refrigerant
gases in A/C systems.

Safeguards refrigerant:
Proper installation of the caps safeguards against
refrigerant leakage, which can be harmful to the
environment and human health.

Green - R22
Silver - UNI
Red - R410

Note: Sell only to the licensed A/C technicians. 

Air conditioning units

Refrigerators

Cold storage facilities

Cold chain logistics


