# REFRIGERANT **LOCKING CAPS**

✓ International Residential Code ✓ International Mechanical Code

✓ Color-coded Refrigerant Protection

 Security Compatibility

- Durable
- Tamper-resistant
- . Easy Installation

Item No.	Specifications
91601-10	1/4" , GREEN FOR R-22, 10/PK
91601-12	1/4" , GREEN FOR R-22, 12/PK
91601-2	1/4" , GREEN FOR R-22, 2/PK
91601-6K	1/4" W/KEY, GREEN FOR R-22, 6/PK
91601-50K	1/4" W/KEYS, GREEN FOR R-22, 50/PK

Item No.	Specifications
91602-10	1/4" , RED FOR R-410, 10/PK
91602-12	1/4" , RED FOR R-410, 12/PK
91602-2	1/4" , RED FOR R-410, 2/PK
91602-6K	1/4" W/KEY, RED FOR R-410, 6/PK
91602-50K	1/4" W/KEYS, RED FOR R-410, 50/PK



Item No.	Specifications
91603-10	5/16" , RED FOR R-410, 10/PK
91603-12	5/16" , RED FOR R-410, 12/PK
91603-2	5/16" , RED FOR R-410, 2/PK
91603-6K	5/16" W/KEY, RED FOR R-410, 6/PK
91603-50K	5/16" W/KEYS, RED FOR R-410, 50/PK

Item No.	Specifications
91604-10	1/4" , UNIVERSAL SILVER, 10/PK
91604-12	1/4" , UNIVERSAL SILVER, 12/PK
91604-2	1/4" , UNIVERSAL SILVER, 2/PK
91604-6K	1/4" W/KEY, UNIVERSAL SILVER, 6/PK
91604-50K	1/4" W/KEYS, UNIVERSAL SILVER, 50/PK

#### **Key For Refrigerant Safety Caps**

Item No.	Specifications
91605	UNIVERSAL KEY FOR REFERIGERANT LOCKING CAP

## Features:

#### Code compliance:

Meets the requirements of IMC and IRC codes.

#### Weatherproof:

Has an anodized aluminum casing with threaded brass inserts, which makes them resistant to harsh weather conditions.

### Universal key:

Comes with a universal key that fits locking caps from all major manufacturers.

#### **Deters theft:**

Tamper-resistant design makes it difficult to access the refrigerant. Special tools are required to apply or remove the caps.

#### Color-coded:

The caps are embossed and color-coded, which helps prevent accidental mixing of refrigerant gases in A/C systems.

#### Safeguards refrigerant:

Proper installation of the caps safeguards against refrigerant leakage, which can be harmful to the environment and human health.

## Note: Sell only to the licensed A/C technicians.



## Air conditioning units



## Refrigerators



- Cold storage facilities
- **Cold chain logistics**

Green - R22 Silver - UNI Red - R410



